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	Date: _____________
	



Ph. D. Credit Seminar Report Evolution Report

_______ Credit Seminar

Mr. / Mrs. / Ms. _______________________________________________________________ Roll No. _____________________________________ submitted his/her Ph. D. Credit Seminar on __________________________________________In Electronics Engineering Department. The topic of the seminar is ____________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ .

The Seminar committee consisted of the following members:

_______________________________ Examiner:1 Nominee of Supervisor 
_______________________________ Examiner:2 Nominee of DAAC Chairman
_______________________________ Supervisor
  
	Internal Marks out of 40
	External Marks out of 60
	Total out of 100
	GRADE

	


	
	
	



Break Up
	AA
	AB
	BB
	BC
	CC
	DD

	91-100
	81-90
	71-80
	61-70
	51-60
	41-50








	Supervisor
	Examiner 1
	Examiner 2
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